
Helen P. Brown Natatorium Special Events & Pool Closings 

Tentative (Revised 9/10/18) 
 

Friday, Oct 12, 2018     Pool Closed – Fall Break 

Friday, Oct 26 – Sunday, Oct 28, 2018  TRAC Meet 

Friday, Nov 16 – Sunday, Nov 18, 2018  SWAC Meet 

Thursday, Nov 22 – Friday, Nov 23, 2018  Pool Closed – Thanksgiving  

Friday, Nov 30 – Sunday, Dec 2, 2018  FORT Meet 

Monday, Dec 24 – Tuesday, Dec 25, 2018  Pool Closed – Christmas  

Monday, Dec 31, 2018 – Tuesday, Jan 1, 2019 Pool Closed – New Year’s  

Saturday, Jan 12, 2019    SAC Meet 

Friday, Jan 18 – Sunday, Jan 20, 2019  TRAC Meet 

Monday, January 21, 2019    MLK, Jr. Day – closed until 3:30pm 

Thursday, Jan 31, 2019    Girl’s HS Sectional Prelims 

Saturday, Feb 2, 2019    Girl’s HS Sectional Finals 

Thursday, Feb 14, 2019    Boy’s HS Sectional Prelims 

Saturday, Feb 16, 2019    Boy’s HS Sectional Finals 

Friday, March 1 – Sunday, March 3, 2019  Divisionals 

Monday, April 1 – Saturday, April 6, 2019  Pool Closed – Spring Break 

Friday, April 19, 2019    Pool Closed – Good Friday 

Friday, May 17 – Sunday, May 19, 2019  SWAC Meet 

Monday, May 27, 2019    Pool Closed – Memorial Day 

Friday, May 31 – Sunday, June 2, 2019  TRAC Meet 



Thursday, July 4, 2019    Pool Closed – Independence Day 

Friday, July 19 – Saturday, July 20, 2019             City Dive Meet 

Saturday, July 27, 2019                                        Turner’s Meet 

Friday, August 2 – Sunday, August 4, 2019 City Swim Meet 

Monday, August 5 – Sunday, September 8, 2019 Facility Shutdown 

(Monday, Sept 2, 2019    Pool Closed – Labor Day) 

Friday, Oct 11, 2019     Pool Closed – Fall Break 

Friday, Nov 1 – Sunday, Nov 3, 2019  TRAC Meet 

Friday, Nov 22 – Sunday, Nov 24, 2019  SWAC Meet 

Thursday, Nov 28 – Friday, Nov 29, 2019  Pool Closed –Thanksgiving 

Friday, Dec 6 – Sunday, Dec 8, 2019  FORT Meet 

Tuesday, Dec 24 – Wednesday, Dec 25, 2019 Pool Closed - Christmas 

Tuesday, Dec 31 – Wednesday, Jan 1, 2020 Pool Closed - New Year’s  

Saturday, Jan 18, 2020    SAC Meet 

Monday, Jan 20, 2020                                          MLK Day – Pool Closed until 3:30pm  

Thursday, Jan 24 – Sunday, Jan 26, 2020  TRAC Meet 

Thursday, Feb 6, 2020    Girl’s HS Sectional Prelims 

Saturday, Feb 8, 2020    Girl’s HS Sectional Finals 

Thursday, Feb 20, 2020    Boy’s HS Sectional Prelims 

Saturday, Feb 22, 2020    Boy’s HS Sectional Finals 

Friday, March 6 – Sunday, March 8, 2020  Divisionals 

Monday, March 30 – Saturday, April 4, 2020 Pool Closed – Spring Break 



Friday, April 10, 2020    Pool Closed – Good Friday 

Friday, May 8 – Sunday, May 10, 2020                 Lifeguard Training 

Friday, May 15 – Sunday, May 17, 2020  SWAC Meet ????? 

Monday, May 25, 2020    Pool Closed – Memorial Day 

Friday, June 5 – Sunday, June 7, 2020  TRAC Meet 

Friday, July 3 – Saturday, July 4, 2020  Pool Closed – Independence Day 

Friday, July 17 – Saturday, July 18, 2020  City Dive Meet 

Friday, July 31 – Sunday, Aug 2, 2020  City Swim Meet 

 

 

 

 

 

 


